Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 21 January 2023 at 8:00 am.

Horse

Acrobatic
Ain'‘tnodeeldun
Alburg

Amur
Ashgrove
Bazooka
Beaufort Park
Bend The Knee
Big Bada Boom
Big Screen
Boom Boom Basil
Brave Angel
Category Three
Celestial Fury
Chandon Burj
Chengdu
Cheval de Vaga
Corner Pocket
Cuban Royale
Currimundi
Dance To Dubai
Dimaggio
Disagreeable Miss
Divine Breath
Downforce
Dunbrody Power
Eagles Forever
Echo Point
Fifteen Rounds
Frankel Star
Frumos
Getouttheway
Glass Warrior
Go Troppo
Guard The Safe
Head Of State
Hennessy Lad
Highland Jakk
Hypercane
Imbibe
Independent Road
Indian Dreamer
Indispensable
Irish Legend
Jaazeb
Jezoulenko
Kanazawa

Kas Farasi
Kerman Rock
Kyshaka

Date

21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
22 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
22 Jan
24 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan

Race

Doomben #9
TheValley #5
Doomben #8
TheValley #1
Doomben #4

Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #8
Ascot #9

Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #10
Wyong #7

Ascot #4

Wyong #7
TheValley #5
Mount Barker #6
Mount Barker #7
The Valley #3
Royal Randwick #6
Ascot #4

The Valley #7
Royal Randwick #2
Gawler #7

Royal Randwick #2
Ascot #9

Hobart #7

Mount Gambier #6
Emerald #3
Doomben #9
Gawler #8

Royal Randwick #8
Gawler #8

Hobart #8

Royal Randwick #8
Ascot #3

Doomben #4
TheValley #9
TheValley #5
Gawler #8

Gawler #2
TheValley #5
Doomben #6
Doomben #6

Royal Randwick #4
Gawler #6

The Valley #3
Royal Randwick #8
ShaTin#8

Ascot #6

Gawler #7

Score/
Starts
211
4/2
8/4
2/1
5/1
94
211
11/3
6/3

6/3
2/1

2/1
8/4
2/1

4/2
93
2/1
2/1
8/2

3/2
93
2/1
114
4/2
2/1
4/2
6/3
2/1
4/2
2/1
712
2/1

Barrier Fred
Factor
5 -1.2
7 0.0
8 -2.3
5
6 -0.2
9 -1.6
1 -0.3
7 0.8
10 13
1 -5.1
17 -2.3
15 13
4 -04
19 20
4 -2.3
1 -1.0
11 -4.2
1 23
9 -0.3
9 -1.9
4 2.7
8 -3.8
7 -1.9
17 19
2 0.3
11 35
2 -5.0
6 -3.0
12
7 -2.3
6
2 -1.6
4 -1.6
12 -4.9
5 0.2
16 0.8
2 -4.1
5 -0.8
6 0.7
3 0.4
11 -2.2
14 -1.6
1 -4.3
5 -2.3
7
6 11
2 1.9
14 16
10 23
3 -1.0

Months
Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

10.2

113
9.0

10.6
83

111
113

9.4

113
6.0
72

6.3
89

10.8
10.9

10.0
10.0

9.0
113

10.6
10.6
10.9

121

8.2
10.6
12.3
113

9.0

9.0

Horse

Minus Looks
Moi Choux
Momack
Montenegro Man
Mr Mt Walker
Munhamek
Munster

My Ruby
Namakwa

No Apology
Oceanic Flash
Passeggiata
Picargo

Playoffs

Po Kare Kare
Pot Shot
Pounding

Prairie Fire
Premium Choice
Prospectus
Queen Adele
Rebel Lee

Red Stiletto

Riot And Rose
River Rubicon
Ruby Tuesday
Rulelee
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Savannah Cloud
Secret War
Sentimental Hero
Shock 'Em Ova
Sir Mambo

Sir Snugalot
Sizzling Babe
Snipillicious

So Si Bon

So You Can
Specia View
Swoop Dog
Takumi

Test TheLaw
The Big Goodbye
The Cullinan
The Difference
TheLady IsA Vamp
The Nephew
The Velvet Queen
Time Scale

Date

21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
21 Jan
24 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
23 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
21 Jan
22 Jan
22 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
23 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan

Race

Ascot #4

Ascot #5

Royal Randwick #9
Doomben #6

Ascot #9

The Valley #8
Gawler #3

Gawler #9
Doomben #4

Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #5
Gawler #3
TheValey #8
Royal Randwick #10
Ascot #2

The Valley #8
Mornington #8
Ascot #5
TheValley #5
Mornington #7
Gawler #7

Moe #5

bet365 Camperdown #8

Mount Barker #7
Royal Randwick #6
Ascot #4

Wyong #6
Goulburn #1

The Valley #8
Gawler #3

Ascot #9

The Valley #9
Ascot #7

Mount Barker #6
Gatton #8
Grafton #5
TheValley #8
Mount Gambier #3
Ascot #9

Hobart #8

Great Western #7
Gawler #2
Doomben #9
Doomben #38
Armidale #5
Ascot #7

The Valley #5
Ascot #8

Ascot #4

Score/
Starts
10/5
4/2
3/2

2/1
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Idle
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Vaue

10.9

8.7
8.8
181
14.6

117
10.2

7.3
7.8
36.1
9.2
10.2
13.0
9.8

7.3
8.6

6.9
9.0

112

5.9



Horse

Logan Street Lion
Looks Like Elvis
Luskin Hero
Mahagoni
Maurice's Medad
Max Fire
Megazone
Memorable Miss
Menari Magic
Messerschmitt
MiaGusto
Military Gambler

Date

21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan

Race

Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #6
Doomben #9

Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #4
Gawler #7

Ascot #9

Ascot #4

Doomben #2
Gawler #9

Ascot #2

Doomben #4

Score/
Starts

Barrier

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-1.9 2
0.5 0
-55
-2.1 2
-2.7 9
-34
-11 1
-1.2
1.0
-21
0.8 0
-01
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Horse

Tinsnip
Titanium Power
Trevelyan
Unflinching
Vaccine
Vevinsky
Viduka

Vreneli

Wairere Falls
Warp Speed
Way To The Stars
Wesaponson

Date

21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan

Race

Ascot #9

Royal Randwick #6
Doomben #6
TheValley #2
Doomben #7

Ascot #6

Gawler #3

Royal Randwick #6
Doomben #6
Gatton #6
TheValey #2
Ascot #9

Months
Idle

11

11

11

Value

8.4
129
9.6
12.7
9.8

137

10.9
12.6

9.4
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